

---

## Pachet Alba ca Zapada

I.D.: 89476799

---

Data publicarii	14.11.23	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	705,00 RON - 705,00 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

---

Descriere:	lapte 35*4=140, branza proaspata de vaca 26*9.5=247, smantana 900g 5*18=90, unt 24*9.5=228, factura ftva 705.00 lei.
------------	--

---